Her
Home

carolyn corletto
kate dowling
anne grigoriadis
maggie moy
hilary stein

22 NOVEMBER 2024 - 4 JANUARY 2025

01. Her Bathroom Vanity
Kate Dowling
QOil paint on panel

02. Her Kitchen Sink
Kate Dowling
Oil paint on panel

03. Her Pink Bowl!
Kate Dowling
Oil paint on panel

04. A Roof Over Her Head
Kate Dowling

Calico, cotton thread, wool thread

05. Agency
Kate Dowling
Linen and cotton thread

06. Coverture
Kate Dowling
Linen and cotton thread

07. Gossip
Kate Dowling
Linen and cotton thread

08. Hidden
Kate Dowling
Linen and cotton thread

09. Conforming
Kate Dowling
Linen and cotton thread

10. Her First Home
Kate Dowling
Ceramic bowl

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

110

120

120

250

55

75

75

55

75

80



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Pink Cat had no Fat
Kate Dowling
Ceramic plate

She gets stuff done
Kate Dowling
Ceramic bowl

Seriously, they are just breasts, no 1 - 78
Carolyn Corletto

Donated wool scraps, embroidery thread, metal piercing rings, felt, stuffing

Every second person in the world, no 1 and 2
Carolyn Corletto
Donated wool scraps, felt, stuffing

Storm ina D Cup
Carolyn Corletto
Found synthetic rug, wool

Granny’s Square
Carolyn Corletto
Oil on canvas

Titknitter, an homage to Grace Cossington Smith
Carolyn Corletto
Oil on canvas

Coral Lace 1
Hilary Stein
Fluid acrylic and pastel on canvas

Tranquility in Blue
Hilary Stein
Ink, acrylic and pastel on canvas

Coral Lace 2
Hilary Stein
Fluid acrylic and pastel on canvas

Jungle Butterflies
Hilary Stein
Fluid acrylic and pastel on canvas

Joan
Anne Grigoriadis
Ceramic, acrylic paint, clock mechanics

Claudia
Anne Grigoriadis
Ceramic, acrylic paint, clock mechanics

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

80

80

60 each

250 each

120

60 each

400

850

1600

850

2200

100

100



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Molly
Anne Grigoriadis
Ceramic, acrylic paint, clock mechanics

Molly’s Kitchen Table
Anne Grigoriadis
Timber, ceramic, plaster, costume jewellery, acrylic paint, metal chair

Dolour
Anne Grigoriadis
Ceramic, acrylic paint, clock mechanics

Greggy’s Baby Jacket
Maggie Moy
Wool, hand knitted, mended

Ode to a Mended Jacket 1
Maggie Moy
Acrylic on found canvas

Ode to a Mended Jacket 2
Maggie Moy
Acrylic on found canvas

I was her Third
Maggie Moy
Oil on canvas

My First Drawings; Girl with Cat
Maggie Moy
Coloured pencil on paper, acrylic, oil pastel on canvas

My First Drawings; My Dream House
Maggie Moy
Coloured pencil on paper, acrylic, oil pastel on canvas

My Old Doll’s House
Maggie Moy
Metal

She Never Wanted Children

Maggie Moy
Acrylic on canvas

For sales and information contact Carolyn Corletto | carolynacorletto@gmail.com

The Gallery at St Peters
101 Payneham Road, St Peters

100

NFS

100

NFS

250

250

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS



