Her carolyn corletto kate dowling anne grigoriadis maggie moy hilary stein

22 NOVEMBER 2024 - 4 JANUARY 2025

01.	<i>Her Bathroom Vanity</i> Kate Dowling Oil paint on panel	110
02.	<i>Her Kitchen Sink</i> Kate Dowling Oil paint on panel	120
03.	<i>Her Pink Bowl</i> Kate Dowling Oil paint on panel	120
04.	A Roof Over Her Head Kate Dowling Calico, cotton thread, wool thread	250
05.	Agency Kate Dowling Linen and cotton thread	55
06.	<i>Coverture</i> Kate Dowling Linen and cotton thread	75
07.	<i>Gossip</i> Kate Dowling Linen and cotton thread	75
08.	<i>Hidden</i> Kate Dowling Linen and cotton thread	55
09.	<i>Conforming</i> Kate Dowling Linen and cotton thread	75
10.	<i>Her First Home</i> Kate Dowling Ceramic bowl	80

11.	<i>Pink Cat had no Fat</i> Kate Dowling Ceramic plate	80
12.	She gets stuff done Kate Dowling Ceramic bowl	80
13.	Seriously, they are just breasts, no 1 - 78 Carolyn Corletto Donated wool scraps, embroidery thread, metal piercing rings, felt, stuffing	60 each
14.	Every second person in the world, no 1 and 2 Carolyn Corletto Donated wool scraps, felt, stuffing	250 each
15.	Storm in a D Cup Carolyn Corletto Found synthetic rug, wool	120
16.	Granny's Square Carolyn Corletto Oil on canvas	60 each
17.	Titknitter, an homage to Grace Cossington Smith Carolyn Corletto Oil on canvas	400
18.	<i>Coral Lace 1</i> Hilary Stein Fluid acrylic and pastel on canvas	850
19.	<i>Tranquility in Blue</i> Hilary Stein Ink, acrylic and pastel on canvas	1600
20.	<i>Coral Lace 2</i> Hilary Stein Fluid acrylic and pastel on canvas	850
21.	<i>Jungle Butterflies</i> Hilary Stein Fluid acrylic and pastel on canvas	2200
22.	<i>Joan</i> Anne Grigoriadis Ceramic, acrylic paint, clock mechanics	100
23.	<i>Claudia</i> Anne Grigoriadis Ceramic, acrylic paint, clock mechanics	100

24.	<i>Molly</i> Anne Grigoriadis Ceramic, acrylic paint, clock mechanics	100
25.	<i>Molly's Kitchen Table</i> Anne Grigoriadis Timber, ceramic, plaster, costume jewellery, acrylic paint, metal chair	NFS
26.	<i>Dolour</i> Anne Grigoriadis Ceramic, acrylic paint, clock mechanics	100
27.	Greggy's Baby Jacket Maggie Moy Wool, hand knitted, mended	NFS
28.	Ode to a Mended Jacket 1 Maggie Moy Acrylic on found canvas	250
29.	<i>Ode to a Mended Jacket 2</i> Maggie Moy Acrylic on found canvas	250
30.	I was her Third Maggie Moy Oil on canvas	NFS
31.	<i>My First Drawings; Girl with Cat</i> Maggie Moy Coloured pencil on paper, acrylic, oil pastel on canvas	NFS
32.	<i>My First Drawings; My Dream House</i> Maggie Moy Coloured pencil on paper, acrylic, oil pastel on canvas	NFS
33.	<i>My Old Doll's House</i> Maggie Moy Metal	NFS
34.	She Never Wanted Children Maggie Moy Acrylic on canvas	NFS

For sales and information contact Carolyn Corletto | carolynacorletto@gmail.com